
Marshfield Tiger Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Chippewa Falls 17 17
2 Marshfield 52 18
3 Medford 87 7
4 Wisconsin Rapids 99 5
5 Tomah 133 6

Auburndale 2
Black River Falls 3
Colby 1
Lakeland 4
LGG 3
Spencer 2
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 775 Chaz Ann Olson 00:18:28.4Chippewa Falls 4:37 min/km1 1Junior
2 771 Sydney Hillert 00:18:30.3Chippewa Falls 4:37 min/km2 2Senior
3 770 Katie Gienapp 00:18:45.8Chippewa Falls 4:41 min/km3 3Junior
4 763 Olivia Bliek 00:19:04.4Chippewa Falls 4:46 min/km4 4Sophmore
5 1075 Tremelling Kendra 00:19:19.6Marshfield 4:49 min/km1 510
6 1082 Slade Riley 00:19:21.0Marshfield 4:50 min/km2 610
7 773 Tjorven Landwehr 00:19:31.4Chippewa Falls 4:52 min/km5 7Sophmore
8 777 Abigayle Runge 00:19:39.2Chippewa Falls 4:54 min/km6 8Junior
9 774 Geneva Nunes 00:19:47.0Chippewa Falls 4:56 min/km7 9Junior
10 762 Mikhaela Beebe 00:19:50.3Chippewa Falls 4:57 min/km8 >7Senior
11 1154 Taylor Adleman 00:19:54.5Medford 4:58 min/km1 1011
12 1160 Cassandra Mravik 00:20:02.3Medford 5:00 min/km2 1110
13 1077 Haessly Maddie 00:20:29.9Marshfield 5:07 min/km3 1211
14 1302 Acacia Sloat 00:20:40.9Wisconsin Rapids 5:10 min/km1 1312
15 769 Henriette Foss 00:20:49.8Chippewa Falls 5:12 min/km9 >7Senior
16 772 Chloe Kofman 00:20:51.0Chippewa Falls 5:12 min/km10 >7Senior
17 980 Asucena Boyer 00:20:51.4Lakeland 5:12 min/km1 <59
18 981 Megan Chen 00:20:51.6Lakeland 5:12 min/km2 <511
19 1069 Dzikowich Emily 00:21:22.7Marshfield 5:20 min/km4 1412
20 1083 Hill Rylee 00:21:34.4Marshfield 5:23 min/km5 1510
21 1065 Hollatz Bailey-Ann 00:21:35.9Marshfield 5:23 min/km6 1611
22 1081 Attoe Mattea 00:21:39.9Marshfield 5:24 min/km7 1712
23 739 Devon Stenulson 00:21:47.3Black River Falls 5:26 min/km1 <510
24 1303 Ana Tapia 00:21:55.6Wisconsin Rapids 5:28 min/km2 1812
25 779 Kaitlyn Timberg 00:22:03.5Chippewa Falls 5:30 min/km11 >7Freshman
26 1156 Sienna Demulling 00:22:09.4Medford 5:32 min/km3 1912
27 1070 Gilkerson Emma 00:22:12.3Marshfield 5:33 min/km8 >79
28 1086 Persson Tristan 00:22:16.3Marshfield 5:34 min/km9 >712
29 1300 Abby Jenks 00:22:16.4Wisconsin Rapids 5:34 min/km3 2010
30 1073 Scheuer Karen 00:22:22.4Marshfield 5:35 min/km10 >711
31 1157 Erin Elsner 00:22:31.9Medford 5:37 min/km4 219
32 766 Samatha Deleon 00:22:40.5Chippewa Falls 5:40 min/km12 >7Senior
33 740 Jamyn Thundercloud 00:22:52.6Black River Falls 5:43 min/km2 <511
34 1071 Braund Haley 00:22:56.8Marshfield 5:44 min/km11 >710
35 1072 Hollatz Halle 00:22:57.6Marshfield 5:44 min/km12 >79
36 716 Sam Jensen 00:22:57.8Auburndale 5:44 min/km1 <511
37 767 Emma Dunn 00:23:14.2Chippewa Falls 5:48 min/km13 >7Junior
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 1064 Dunomes Angelina 00:23:45.7Marshfield 5:56 min/km13 >712
39 768 Rebekah Dunn 00:23:52.6Chippewa Falls 5:58 min/km14 >7Freshman
40 1080 Jicinsky Marah 00:23:53.9Marshfield 5:58 min/km14 >710
41 1084 Geurink Taylor 00:23:55.3Marshfield 5:58 min/km15 >711
42 1263 Gowin Breanna 00:24:03.6Tomah 6:00 min/km1 2211
43 983 Katelin Scholl 00:24:17.0Lakeland 6:04 min/km3 <510
44 1301 Sydney Petersen 00:24:24.8Wisconsin Rapids 6:06 min/km4 2312
45 765 Mckenna Cox 00:24:30.8Chippewa Falls 6:07 min/km15 >7Sophmore
46 776 Paige Polhmaus 00:24:37.4Chippewa Falls 6:09 min/km16 >7Sophmore
47 982 Morgan Petersen 00:24:37.6Lakeland 6:09 min/km4 <510
48 1244 Alyssa Stoiber 00:24:46.3Spencer 6:11 min/km1 <510
49 1243 Bauer Felicia 00:24:49.5Spencer 6:12 min/km2 <511
50 1265 Kane Liza 00:24:51.4Tomah 6:12 min/km2 2410
51 1079 Miller Madison 00:25:04.4Marshfield 6:16 min/km16 >710
52 1298 Kaity Betts 00:25:06.2Wisconsin Rapids 6:16 min/km5 2511
53 1085 Aneshansley Trinity 00:25:07.5Marshfield 6:16 min/km17 >710
54 1159 Ryley Koski 00:25:29.8Medford 6:22 min/km5 269
55 1029 Cassie Elmer 00:25:33.1LGG 6:23 min/km1 <511
56 1030 Liz Esselman 00:25:34.8LGG 6:23 min/km2 <511
57 715 Chyann Haffenbredl 00:26:18.8Auburndale 6:34 min/km2 <512
58 1158 Charlie Faude 00:26:30.5Medford 6:37 min/km6 2711
59 778 Isabella Stone 00:26:35.0Chippewa Falls 6:38 min/km17 >7Sophmore
60 1078 Scheibe Maddy 00:26:42.8Marshfield 6:40 min/km18 >710
61 1028 Allison Edwards 00:26:50.4LGG 6:42 min/km3 <511
62 1261 Vlasek Alicia 00:27:02.3Tomah 6:45 min/km3 2812
63 1264 Ambrosia-Brown Kyrie 00:27:15.9Tomah 6:48 min/km4 2910
64 1266 Covill Millie 00:27:16.6Tomah 6:49 min/km5 309
65 738 Amanda Marecek 00:28:07.7Black River Falls 7:01 min/km3 <512
66 1262 Atha Ashley 00:28:11.0Tomah 7:02 min/km6 3111
67 803 Schilling Marisa 00:28:31.3Colby 7:07 min/km1 <511
68 1155 Carlye Baker 00:29:01.6Medford 7:15 min/km7 3212
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational

Team Results

Team name:
Team result: 17 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chippewa Falls

Team Points
1 1 775 Chaz Ann Olson 00:18:291 1
2 2 771 Sydney Hillert 00:18:312 2
3 3 770 Katie Gienapp 00:18:463 3
4 4 763 Olivia Bliek 00:19:054 4
5 7 773 Tjorven Landwehr 00:19:327 7
6 8 777 Abigayle Runge 00:19:408 8
7 9 774 Geneva Nunes 00:19:489 9
8 10 762 Mikhaela Beebe 00:19:51>7 >7
9 15 769 Henriette Foss 00:20:50>7 >7

10 16 772 Chloe Kofman 00:20:52>7 >7
11 25 779 Kaitlyn Timberg 00:22:04>7 >7
12 32 766 Samatha Deleon 00:22:41>7 >7
13 37 767 Emma Dunn 00:23:15>7 >7
14 39 768 Rebekah Dunn 00:23:53>7 >7
15 45 765 Mckenna Cox 00:24:31>7 >7
16 46 776 Paige Polhmaus 00:24:38>7 >7
17 59 778 Isabella Stone 00:26:36>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 5 1075 Tremelling Kendra 00:19:205 5
2 6 1082 Slade Riley 00:19:226 6
3 13 1077 Haessly Maddie 00:20:3012 12
4 19 1069 Dzikowich Emily 00:21:2314 14
5 20 1083 Hill Rylee 00:21:3515 15
6 21 1065 Hollatz Bailey-Ann 00:21:3616 16
7 22 1081 Attoe Mattea 00:21:4017 17
8 27 1070 Gilkerson Emma 00:22:13>7 >7
9 28 1086 Persson Tristan 00:22:17>7 >7

10 30 1073 Scheuer Karen 00:22:23>7 >7
11 34 1071 Braund Haley 00:22:57>7 >7
12 35 1072 Hollatz Halle 00:22:58>7 >7
13 38 1064 Dunomes Angelina 00:23:46>7 >7
14 40 1080 Jicinsky Marah 00:23:54>7 >7
15 41 1084 Geurink Taylor 00:23:56>7 >7
16 51 1079 Miller Madison 00:25:05>7 >7
17 53 1085 Aneshansley Trinity 00:25:08>7 >7
18 60 1078 Scheibe Maddy 00:26:43>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 87 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational

Team Results

Team name:
Team result: 87 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points
1 11 1154 Taylor Adleman 00:19:5510 10
2 12 1160 Cassandra Mravik 00:20:0311 11
3 26 1156 Sienna Demulling 00:22:1019 19
4 31 1157 Erin Elsner 00:22:3221 21
5 54 1159 Ryley Koski 00:25:3026 26
6 58 1158 Charlie Faude 00:26:3127 27
7 68 1155 Carlye Baker 00:29:0232 32

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
1 14 1302 Acacia Sloat 00:20:4113 13
2 24 1303 Ana Tapia 00:21:5618 18
3 29 1300 Abby Jenks 00:22:1720 20
4 44 1301 Sydney Petersen 00:24:2523 23
5 52 1298 Kaity Betts 00:25:0725 25

Team name:
Team result: 133 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomah

Team Points
1 42 1263 Gowin Breanna 00:24:0422 22
2 50 1265 Kane Liza 00:24:5224 24
3 62 1261 Vlasek Alicia 00:27:0328 28
4 63 1264 Ambrosia-Brown Kyrie 00:27:1629 29
5 64 1266 Covill Millie 00:27:1730 30
6 66 1262 Atha Ashley 00:28:1231 31

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points
1 67 803 Schilling Marisa 00:28:32<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

LGG

Team Points
1 55 1029 Cassie Elmer 00:25:34<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 48 1244 Alyssa Stoiber 00:24:47<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational

Team Results

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 36 716 Sam Jensen 00:22:58<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Black River Falls

Team Points
1 23 739 Devon Stenulson 00:21:48<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lakeland

Team Points
1 17 980 Asucena Boyer 00:20:52<5 <5
2 18 981 Megan Chen 00:20:52<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Black River Falls

Team Points
2 33 740 Jamyn Thundercloud 00:22:53<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
2 49 1243 Bauer Felicia 00:24:50<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

LGG

Team Points
2 56 1030 Liz Esselman 00:25:35<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
2 57 715 Chyann Haffenbredl 00:26:19<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

LGG

Team Points
3 61 1028 Allison Edwards 00:26:51<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Black River Falls

Team Points
3 65 738 Amanda Marecek 00:28:08<5 <5
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational

Team Results

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lakeland

Team Points
3 43 983 Katelin Scholl 00:24:18<5 <5
4 47 982 Morgan Petersen 00:24:38<5 <5
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